Apex Signal, A Division of NAI, Inc.                           631.567.1100/631.567.1823(fax)                      12-20-00              S64DS2A001 REV A 1.0
170 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY, 11716,USA         www.naii.com / e-mail:sales@naii.com             Code:OVGU1                         Page 1 of  6
APEX Signal, A Division of NAI, Inc.   VME-64DS2
FOUR ( 60 Hz) DIGITAL to SYNCHRO/RESOLVER CONVERTERS (1.2 VA )
 TWO-SPEED or SINGLE-SPEED or COMBINATION (PROGRAMMABLE)
16 BIT RESOLUTION; WRAP-AROUND SELF TEST, PROGRAMMABLE ROTATION
TO COMMERCIAL OR MILITARY SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES:

Apex Signal, A Division of NAI, Inc.                           631.567.1100/631.567.1823(fax)                     12-20-00              S64DS2A001 REV A 1.0
170 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY, 11716,USA         www.naii.com / e-mail:sales@naii.com             Code:OVGU1                         Page 6 of  6
       PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
                                              64DS2  -  X  X  X  X  X  X  -  00
TOTAL NUMBER OF CHANNELS
2 = 2 D/S Channels
CODE
4 = 4 D/S Channels
ENVIRONMENTAL
C = 0°C to +70°C
M = -55°C to +85°C
H = M With Removable Conformal Coating
J = M With Permanent Conformal Coating
K = C With Removable Conformal Coating
FORMAT
S = Synchro
OPTIONS
0 = None
1 = Geographical Addressing Enabled
9 = Custom Design (See Separate Spec)
REFERENCE INPUTS
1 = One Common Reference Input
2 = Individual Reference Inputs
MECHANICAL
F = Front Panel I/O and P2 I/O
P = P2 I/O Only
W = P With Wedgelocks
V = VME64 Front Panel I/O